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Reseller Name POC Email Business Size
Diversity 
Classifciation (s) All States (Y/N)

State 
Restrictions

Vendor 
Restrictions Notes

Advizex Aaron Tomlinson atomlinson@advizex.com Large N New Jersey
Agile SRC Mark Horn mark.horn@agilesrc.com Small N New Jersey
Atlasticity Patrick Gibson patrick@atlasticity.com Small WOSB N New Jersey
Avahi Jack Singh  jack@avahitech.com Small MBE N New Jersey
Avixum Chris Kitson Chris.Kitson@vTECHio.com Small WBE N New Jersey
Barcodes Inc April Walden awalden@barcodesinc.com Large N New Jersey
Bluenet LaDonna Martin lmartin@bluenettech.net Small WBE, MBE N New Jersey
C and C International Computers Taylor James tjames@ccintercomputers.com Small WBE, MBE Hub Zone N New Jersey
Cloud 303 Erik Loyd eloyd@cloud303.io Small N New Jersey
Clover International Hunaid Lotia hunaid@cloveriq.com Small MBE N New Jersey
Compulink Denise Arboleda Denise@compu-link.com Small MBE N New Jersey
Connected Solutions Group Regina Hawkins rhawkins@thisiscsg.com Small N New Jersey
Creation Networks, Inc. Eric Benson eric@creationnetworks.net Small Y
DynApt Greg Yost Greg@DynApt.com Small N New Jersey
Edge R&D Gregg Davis gregg@edgernd.com Small N New Jersey
Eplus Amy Knower Amy.Knower@eplus.com Large N New Jersey
Frontier Technologies, Inc. Jayshree Moorthy jmoorthy@ftiusa.com Small WBE, MBE Y
Global Paradigm David Keyser david.keyser@globalparadigm.net Small N New Jersey
Halo Solutions Kim Henderson kim.henderson@halosolutions.us Small WBE, MBE, WOSB N New Jersey
Henson Group Stacey Schulte Potter stacey@hensongroup.com Large N New Jersey

Hidden Lake Technology Mat Hodges mhodges@hiddenlaketechnology.com Small N New Jersey
Advanced AWS Partner, AWS Higher Ed 
Competency

iStream Jinesh Dani jineshdn@istream-solutions.com Small N New Jersey
Konnected Concepts Mehari Gebrekidan mehari@konnectedconcepts.com Small WBE, MBE N New Jersey
Mayhem Shield Tich Gandhle tgandhle@mayhemshield.com Small NCTRCA  MBE N New Jersey
MCPC, Inc. Matthew Curtis mcurtis@mcpc.com Large N New Jersey
Mobile Integrate Elbert Eloriaga elbert.eloriaga@mobileintegrate.com Small MBE N New Jersey

NTT Julie Campbell julie.campbell@global.ntt Large Y
SOC1/SOC2, ISO 27001, PCI DSS, LEED Gold, 
EPA Energy Star, HIPAA, NIST 800-53 High

Onsite Computing Kristin Barbossa kristinb@onsitecomputing.net Small VO N New Jersey
OpsZero Michael Doherty michael@opszero.com Small SDB N New Jersey
PKA Technologies Ricky Liber Ricky.Liber@pkatech.com Small WBE, SBE N New Jersey
Project Hosts Erez Avidan-Antonir erezaa@projecthosts.com N New Jersey
Protech Bryan Cooper Bcooper@ProtSys.com Small MBE, WBE N New Jersey
QnA Tech Javier Tejada jtejada@qnatech.com Small MBE Y
R2 Unified Technologies David Bester david.bester@r2ut.com N New Jersey
Softchoice David Butkiewicz David.Butkiewicz@Softchoice.com Large Y
Stand8 John Schaffer John.Schaffer@stand8.io Small N New Jersey
Strategic Communications Blake Kelly partnership@yourstrategic.com Small WBE, MBE, 8A JV Y
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Tech Reformers John Krull jkrull@techreformers.com Small Y
Trust Digital Nicholas Ford nicholas.ford@trustdi.com N New Jersey
VAZ Global Tech Cristina Lopes Ayres c.ayres@vazglobaltech.com Small N New Jersey
Voltican Eric Elewokor eelewokor@voltican.com Small HUB Zone N New Jersey
Vspine Vincent Spinelli vin@vspinenetworks.com Small VO N New Jersey
Vtechio Chris Kitson Chris.Kitson@vTECHio.com Small N New Jersey

Updated 2023_12_12

mailto:jkrull@techreformers.com
mailto:c.ayres@vazglobaltech.com
mailto:eelewokor@voltican.com
mailto:vin@vspinenetworks.com
mailto:Chris.Kitson@vTECHio.com


Reseller Name POC Email
Business 
Size

Connected Solutions Group Regina Hawkins rhawkins@thisiscsg.com Small
Stand8 John Schaffer John.Schaffer@stand8.io Small
Onsite Computing Kristin Barbossa kristinb@onsitecomputing.net Small
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SOC1/SOC2, ISO 27001, PCI 
DSS, LEED Gold, EPA Energy 
Star, HIPAA, NIST 800-53 High
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